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Pl NOM

Facile Court (6)

1 Valentine Vouilloz
2 Loic Baud

3 Niina Karnit

4 Elynn Ingold

5 Aurélie Hostettler

Michel Regamey

Facile Moyen (15)

1 Tsimafei Rumo
2 Cécile Vouilloz
3 Anita Miceli

4 Nils Ler Marie Breton
5 Marc-André Gavillet
6 Schallibaum

7 Thibault Preissig

8 Manon Gavillet

9 Noelle Jimenez

10 Karin Samuel et Jo
11 Simon Dévaud

12 Dan Lopes

13 Mingming Wu

14 Marie-Laure Del Vecchio

Monique et Gaby

Technique Court (28)

Daniel Dévaud
Elizabeth Grasset
Are Strandlie

Alain Semoroz
Karen Haanes Strandlie
Manuel Hostettler
Albert Amaron
Evelien de Weert
Anne Godel

10 Eliane Chatagny

11 Franziska Stuber
12 Nicolas Grasset

13 Jean-Rodolphe Knuchel
14 Camille Cuche

15 Christine Baud

16 Roland Renevey
17 Lucaet Lola

18 Bertrand Chatagny
19 Hans Rudolf Herren
20 Christian Balay

21 Tatiana Kuznetsova
22 Dorien Kruithof

23 Dominique Balay
24 Odile Hoyois

25 Massimo Andreatta
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Club

Localité

3,0km 120m 10P

CARosé
CO Lausanne-Jorat
SRD SK
CO Lausanne-Jorat
CO Lausanne-Jorat

CARE Vevey

Villars-le-Terroir
Tallinn

Morges
Ste-Croix

Lausanne

3,6km 130m 14P

OLC Omstréom Sense

CARosé
CO CERN

CARE Vevey
Gjo-Vard OL
CARosé
coLud
CARosé

CERN

Fribourg

Geneva
Blonay
Peney-le-Jorat

Morges

La Tour-de-Peilz
Semsales
Vevey

Gex

Lausanne

Leysin

32km 180m 14P

GCO Gruyeére

CO Lausanne-Jorat
Gjo-Vard OL

CO Lausanne-Jorat
Gjo-Vard OL

CO Lausanne-Jorat
CO Lausanne-Jorat
CO Lausanne-Jorat
CARosé

CARosé

CO Lausanne-Jorat
CO Lausanne-Jorat
CO Lausanne-Jorat
CARE Vevey

CO Lausanne-Jorat
CARosé

CARosé

CO Lausanne Jorat
CO CERN

CO Lausanne-Jorat
CO Lausanne-Jorat
CO CERN

CARE Vevey

CO Lausanne-Jorat

Semsales
Lausanne
Gjovik
Lausanne
Gjovik
Ste-Croix
Carrouge VD
Epalinges
Constantine
Corserey
Romanel-sur-Lausa
Lausanne
Belmont

Villars-le-Terroir
Granges-Marnand
Leysin
Corserey

Prilly

Cessy

Vevey

Savigny

Cessy
Etagniéres
Lausanne

La Conversion

Temps

36:12
38:45
41:15
42:28
53:48

pm

30:33
40:08
44:11
51:48
54:27
1:04:07
1:04:10
1:13:35
1:16:19
1:20:44
1:25:54
1:30:01
1:46:26
1:56:40

pm

40:24
40:43
41:23
43:23
43:42
44:42
45:24
47:30
48:24
55:35
58:59
59:36
1:00:47
1:06:50
1:08:24
1:10:15
1:23:17
1:24:51
1:25:13
1:28:38
1:30:16
1:30:46
1:30:58
1:33:45
1:34:04

pm
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Pl NOM Né Club Localité Temps
Technique Court (28) 32km 180m 14P (suite)
Marius Fasel CARosé pm
Micki Locher Léa Moréno 01 Versvey pm
Technique Moyen (20) 45km 220m 16P
1 Jean-Claude Marion 65 CARosé Constantine 53:48
2 Damiano Luzzi 94 CO Lausanne-Jorat Epalinges 54:33
3 Marc Baumgartner 68 CO CERN Le Vaud 55:40
4 Beat Muller 62 CO Lausanne-Jorat Gland 56:08
5 Giulia Favre 99 CO Lausanne-Jorat Sion 1:02:50
6 Christophe Ingold 79 CO Lausanne-Jorat Morges 1:04:44
7 Francine Repond 59 CARE Vevey Vers-chez-les-Blanc  1:05:08
8 Nathalie Julmy 90 OLC Omstrom Sense Tafers 1:06:23
9 Pierre Ecoffey 69 CO Lausanne-Jorat Villars-le-Terroir 1:06:30
10 Pierre Peguiron 56 CO Lausanne-Jorat La Tour-de-Peilz 1:06:39
11 Sandrine Baud 71 CO Lausanne-Jorat Villars-le-Terroir 1:07:48
12 Raphael Oeschger 61 - Moudon 1:08:58
13 Marcelin Renaud 64 CARE Vevey Saint-Légier 1:11:39
14 Giorgio Bernasconi 51 SCOM Mendrisio Collombey 1:15:41
15 Lea et Jean Favre 97 Sion/Saviese 1:18:31
16 Jean-Noél Vouilloz CARosé 1:21:18
17 Matthias Stuber 65 CO Lausanne-Jorat Romanel-sur-Lausa  1:21:30
18 Sandrine Pache 65 CO Lausanne-Jorat Lausanne 1:37:32
19 Arthur Wohnlich 06 Vevey 2:00:49
20 Egbert Kruithof 49 CO Lausanne-Jorat Savigny 2:02:38
Technique Long (16) 56km 290m 17P
1 Martin Chapsal 90 SOS-GO Archamps 50:48
2 Christian Renevey 85 CARosé Granges-Marnand 55:39
3 Pekka Halla 81 Lausanne 1:05:23
4 Quentin Baud 04 CO Lausanne-Jorat Villars-le-Terroir 1:09:56
5 Dominika Bednarova Gjo-Vard OL 1:25:29
6 Matthew Boden 78 - Grandvaux 1:30:32
7 Jan Frydenlund 67 CO CERN Geneve 1:32:06
8 Yaélle Stampbach 00 ANCO La Chaux-de-Fonds  1:32:20
9 Cristina et Isab Favre 63 OLG/CO Wallis/Valais Sion 1:34:31
10 Olivier Vallotton 65 Lally 1:35:58
11 Olan Caprez 07 CO Lausanne-Jorat Epalinges 1:44:10
12 Katya Kuznetsova 05 CO Lausanne-Jorat Pully 1:44:52
13 Michel Duruz 52 Ski-Club Les Bioux Les Bioux 1:48:07
14 Solene Balay 90 CO CERN Lausanne 1:50:17
15 Anders Ryd 68 CERN Gex 1:56:22
16 Attila Nagy 68 CO Lausanne-Jorat Sullens 1:56:49
g FONDS
DU SPORT

orientation

vevey

2 VAUDOIS

LIVELOX






